M1700065/

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W17-11287
2801

Office Use Only



500295116935

02/06/17=-01033=-018 **130,00

17 FEB -6 AM II: 58

FEB 2 2 2017 S. YOU!



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 8, 2017

KRISTINE ASCANIO KAWA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 21500 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 700 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: KAWA AT MIDDLETOWN MEMBER LLC

Ref. Number: W17000011287

We have received your document for KAWA AT MIDDLETOWN MEMBER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 517A00002555

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II 17 FEB - 6 AN 11: 58

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	KAWA SEASIDE R	OAD, LLC				
SCHULET.		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
		eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refero				
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Kristine Ascani)				
	- •	Na	ame of Person			
	Kawa Capital M	lanagement				
		Fi	rm/Company		······	
	21500 Biscayne	Blvd. Ste 700				g mint of
			Address	-	<u>. </u>	7
	Aventura, FL 33	3180				ES ANA
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			20 S
	kristine@kawa.co	om				5 ANTI: 58
	-	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	nformation concerning	this matter, please call:				သ
Kri	stine Ascanio		305 at (560-52	13	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS: rision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section suilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	a check for the follows \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must inc	lude "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	.LC.")		
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ternate name adopted for the purpose of to	ransacting business in	Florida. The alternate name	must include "	Limited	
2. Delaware	·	,				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	·	FEI number, if applicable)		_	
4. has not conducted bus						
	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905	Florida, if prior to reg	istration.)			
5. 21500 Biscayne Blvd,						
Aventura, FL 33180						
	(Street Address of Princi	ipal Office)				
6. 21500 Biscayne Blvd, S	Ste 700				-	1 0
Aventura, FL 33180					(1)	ー C つご
	(Mailing Addre	ess)			ذدا ا	
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	lox NOT acceptable	:)		တ်	
Name:	Kawa Capital Management				州二:51	
Office Address:	21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700				1:5	
	Aventura	ī	Florida <u>33180</u>		α	
	(City)	,,	(Zip code)			
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointmen ons of all statutes relative to the propiny position as registered agent.	t as registered agen	t and agree to act in this	capacity. I fi	urther a	agree
	(Registered	agent's signature) —				
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority	to manage is/are:			
	C-company that owns and manages K					
21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste	700, Aventura, FL 33180					
	of existence, no more than 90 days ol of which it is organized. (If the certific abmitted)					
	Signature of an	authorized person				
	in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a				ion	

Daniel Ades, Manager of Kawa Capital Partners LLC

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KAWA SEASIDE ROAD, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6300593 8300 SR# 20170924238

Authentication: 202042805

Date: 02-15-17

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KAWA AT MIDDLETOWN MEMBER LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KAWA AT MIDDLETOWN MEMBER LLC" TO "KAWA SEASIDE ROAD, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

17 FFB -6 AMII: 58



Authentication: 202031287

Date: 02-13-17

6300593 8100 SR# 20170818698

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:30 PM 02/10/2017
FILED 04:30 PM 02/10/2017
SR 20170818698 - File Number 6300593

State of Delaware

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to change the nam	ne to: KAWA SEASIDE ROAD,	HC .	·	·	
			•		*
•	٠,				·
			٠	•	
					· · ·)
N WITNES	S WHEREOF, the	undersigned l	nave executed	this Certific	ate on
10th	day of _		•	, A.D. <u>2017</u>	•
			-	•	,
	;		6		
	i	By:	0)	. ·

.

February 15, 2017

An original application to form the foreign entity Kawa At Middletown Member LLC was formed in Delaware and the enclosed application to form Kawa At Middletown Member in Florida was submitted but sent back by the State of Florida because the certificate of good standing was not included in the application. The State of Florida has kept the \$130.00.

Please find attached the amendment from the State of Delaware of changing the name of Kawa AT Middletown Member LLC to KAWA SEASIDE ROAD, LLC. Also, included is the certificate of Good Standing for Kawa Seaside Road, LLC.

There is a new application to form Kawa Seaside Road, LLC in Florida and the \$130.00 fee that was already submitted for Kawa AT Middletown Member can be applied to form Kawa Seaside Road, LLC.

Thank you,

Kristine Ascanio 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180

Phone: 305-560-5213

TALLAHASY OF AMIL: 58